
LOT 61
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 2 PB 5/49

RAFFA ZACHARY
84 GAINSBOROUGH ST 406W
BOSTON, MA 02115

00-00-30-0310-0061-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

04/03/2024 MLU
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8
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2,360
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349,373

0
349,373

0
349,373
349,373

0

300,330

2720/587 6/20/2024 WD Q I 01 393,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELSH TRACEY L

RAFFA ZACHARY

2689/1052 1/16/2024 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELSH BARBARA P EST

WELSH TRACEY L
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HX Base Yr

2146 GOLDEN ISLE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,446 132.5168 165.65 239,530 1984 1984 0 0 0 17.75 82.25

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 191,291

FOP 60 30 18 2,453

UOP 120 20 24 3,270

1,584 1,446 197,013

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 UOP=[YR=2013] N10 W12 S10 E12$ W34 S26 E16
FOP=[YR=1993]  S4 E15 N4 W15 $ E38 N26 $ .
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20
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10

12

10

12

FOP
1993

4

15

4
15

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 53 9 477.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 47 1,457

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 20 3 60.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 47 183

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 10 12 120.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 720

2,360

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


